

Personal Fee Schedule

cannot be waived if not within the MoneyPass $\hspace{-0.5em}^{\otimes}$ ATM network.

Effective: **07/15/13**

All Deposit Account Services		
Account Research (per hour)		\$25.00
Cashier's Checks (each)		\$5.00
Dormant Account Fee (monthly)		\$5.00
Early Account Closure Fee (within first 90 days)		\$15.00
Electronic Bank Statements		No Charge
Excess Transaction Fee (each)		\$3.00
Foreign Item Collection (each)		\$20.00
Legal Order Processing Fees		\$20.00
Garnishment or IRS Tax Levy		\$50.00
Notice/Order to Withhold		\$25.00
Non-Sufficient Funds Item (each)		\$25.00
Returned Deposited Item (each)		\$5.00
Special Statement (each)		\$3.00
Statement Copies (each)		\$3.00
		\$15.00
Stop Payments Wire Transfer Paguests / In		313.UU
Wire Transfer Requests / In Domestic		\$10.00
Foreign		\$10.00
Wire Transfer Requests / Out		420.00
Domestic		\$20.00
Foreign		\$30.00
Personal Accounts		
Free Personal Checking		
Monthly Service Charge Fee		No Charge
Interest Checking (Minimum daily balance of \$2,500	to avoid Monthly Service Charge Fee)	
Monthly Service Charge Fee		\$15.00
Interest Plus Checking (Minimum daily balance of \$	10,000 to avoid Monthly Service Charge Fee)	
Monthly Service Charge Fee		\$15.00
Elite Checking (Designed for clients age 55 and bette	r)	
Monthly Service Charge Fee	,	No Charge
Money Market Account (Minimum daily balance of		
Monthly Service Charge Fee	, ,	\$15.00
Certificates of Deposit		Refer to rate sheet
Individual Retirement Accounts		Refer to rate sheet
	rily balance of \$10,000 to avoid Monthly Service Charge Fee)	nerer to rate sheet
Monthly Service Charge Fee		\$15.00
Personal Services		
ATM Services/Deposits and Withdrawals*		No Charge
Online Banking		No Charge
A2A (External Transfers) (each)		\$0.50
Bill Payment System		No Charge
eStatements		No Charge
Virtual Deposit		
Flatbed Copier/Scanner (per deposit)		\$1.00
	rcharge fees are also waived if utilizing the MoneyPass® ATM network. Surcharge fees may be imposed by the AT	M equipment owner and

Pacific Crest Savings Bank 3500 188th Street SW, Suite 575, Lynnwood, WA 98037-4763 (800) 335-4126 toll free clientservice@paccrest.com www.paccrest.com



